
Technikraum
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Service 8/9
Uebergang/to
Halle / hall 9

Uebergang/to
Halle / hall 9

Uebergang/to
Halle / hall 9

   Anlieferung
      Delivery
     Halle / hall 8
       Tor / door 2

   Anlieferung
      Delivery
     Halle / hall 8
       Tor / door 1

Schiebetor/sliding door

Schiebetor/sliding door 1

Schiebetor/sliding door 2

9 qm
GH Form
8-114

3,0

9 qm
Fahn
8-118

3,0

3,0

16,91 qm
Soluxio Lighting

8-209
3,5

4,8

50 qm
Adolf Würth

8-219

5,0

10,0

12
 q

m

Kr
üg

er
Sy

st
em

e

8-
12

24,
0

12
 q

m

Se
cu

ra
te

k
8-

22
4

4,
0

9 qm
RAL GG

Baum
pflege

8-303
3,0

25 qm

Orkla
Wound Care

8-305

5,0

5,0

15 qm
Parkster

8-307

5,0

3,0

20 qm

LEIPZIGER
LEUCHTEN

8-309

5,0

4,0 28 qm

FLEXMO
by KÖGL

8-321

4,0

7,0

9 
qm

IN
OV

AG
IS8-
32

4

4,
5

12
 q

m

co
m

e2
pr

int8-
32

5

6,
0

9 
qm

RO
BI

8-
32

7

4,
5

40 qm

M
K Illum

ination

8-402

4,0

10,0

25 qm
LivEye

8-406

5,0

5,0

15 qm

fair
parken

8-408

5,0

3,0

40 qm

Kienzler
Stadtmobiliar

8-410

5,0 5,0

8,0

9 qm

Viatek
North

8-423
3,0

3,0

9 qm

Gold-
beck

8-424
3,0

3,0

9 
qmHK

D
Sy

ste
m

s

8-
42

8

3,
0

9 qm
decopoint

8-411
3,0

3,0

25 qm

Bikeleasing
Service

8-417

5,0

5,0

25 qm

POSSEHL
Spezialbau

8-419

5,0

5,0

9 qm
TripEscape
8-508

3,0

3,0

16 qm

JobRad
8-512

4,0

4,0

36 qm
Kübler Sport

8-520
4,0 4,0

9,0

12 qm

MSR-
Traffic

8-608
4,0

12 qm
KORODUR

8-614
4,0

12 qm
SABTEC

8-616
4,0

9 qm

Draht Müller
Wellengitter

8-618
3,0

15 qm
CADMAP

8-110
3,0

5,0

72 qm

PAUL
WOLFF

8-213

9,0

8,0

8,0

50 qm

Volkswagen
Zentrum

8-416

5,0 5,0

10,0

99 qm
CONTAINEX

8-405

9,0 9,0

11,0

11,0

16,94 qm

HanseGrand
Klimabaustoffe

8-401 4,6

3,2

1,0

49,41 qm

Milwaukee
8-306

6,0

10,0

6,9

6,5

32,22 qm
Danrec

8-528
5,4

5,0

2,4

2,2

20 qm
Egner

8-107
4,0

5,0

15 qm
HODT

8-206

3,0

5,0

24,74 qm
Vestre

8-111

6,5

4,8

3,7

5,6

41,39 qm

Westfalia
Spielgeräte

8-210
9,5

5,2

6,5

6,0

35,38 qm
ZIEGLER

8-403

9,0

2,6

5,3

5,1

2,7

73,18 qm

HAHN Kunststoffe

8-221

8,0

11,5

9,2

6,8

10 qm
Waterurn
8-612

5,0

64 qm
Finkota

8-529
4,0

4,0

16,0

16
 q

m

NA
W

AL
O

8-
50

3

4,
0

4,
0

9 qm
HET

8-622
3,0

3,0

9 qm

ChildHood
Design

8-617
3,0

3,0

24 qm
Pellenc

8-615
4,0 4,0

6,0

9 
qmSm

ar
t

Pa
rk

ing
8-

60
4

3,
0

9 
qmAu

g.
W

in
kh

au
s

8-
60

3
3,

0

9 
qmm

ob
i-

sp
ac

e
8-

60
5

3,
0

65 qm
STIHL

8-119

10,0 10,0

6,5

6,5

15 qm
CAIKT

8-117
3,0

5,0

12 qm

FORUM VERLAG
HERKERT

8-112
4,0

15,64 qm

Green Mobility
Solutions

8-606
1,7

1,8

9 qm

pumptrack.de
Konrad Willar

8-607
3,0

9 qm
Sustainder

8-515
3,0

13,86 qm

5 He
Sas

8-404
4,0

6,98,0

9 qm
Pflaster-
klinker

8-116
3,0

32 qm
ADAC

8-517

4,0 4,0

8,0

36 qm

Vinci Play
GmbH

8-319

6,0

6,0

20 qm
parxs OG

8-611
4,0

5,0

30 qm

Hans
Wanner

8-619

6,0

5,0

9 qm

Setex
Textil

8-510
3,0

18 qm
Zumtobel

8-511

6,0

3,0

20 qm

Schotter-
und Steinwerk
Weißenburg

8-523

5,0

4,0

4,0

20 qm
ALHO

Unternehmens-
gruppe

8-516
4,0

5,0

15,1 qm

Metz
mobility

8-527

5,8

4,5

40
 q

m

BL
ÖM

EN

8-
12

0
4,

0
10

,0

14,1 qm
allesurban

8-426
4,0

8,1
7,0

20 qm
Rist

8-518
4,0

5,0

20 qm
WESTWAY

8-521

5,0

4,0

4,0

18 qm
PREFA

8-513

6,0

3,0

17,5 qm
M

UNK
8-302

3,5
5,0

9 qm
SCHUTZ

NACHM
ASS

8-304
3,0

20 qm

Carl
Ungewitter

8-413

5,0

4,0

35 qm
Gebr. Sträb

8-214

7,0

5,0

30 qm

Eco
Toiletten

8-509

6,0

5,0

15 qm
Reflecto

8-318
3,0

5,0

63 qm
Bott

8-429

9,0

7,0

7,0

15 qm

Nedal
Aluminium

8-427

5,0

3,0

24 qm

Vivorum
Kommunal

8-317

6,0

4,0

15
 q

m

KS
V 

Bi
be

ra
ch

8-
22

5
5,

0

5,
0

30 qm

RUD Ketten
Rieger & Dietz

8-421

5,0

6,0

9 qm

Kommunal-
akademie

8-620
3,0

70 qm
Ego Europe

8-422

7,0 7,0

10,0

9 
qm

m
ar

Xa
ct

8-
43

2 3,
0

3,
0

20,24 qm

ads-tec
Energy

8-121

5,1

6,9

1,7

6,0

9 
qmsto

ck
er

de
sig

n8-
43

0

3,
0

15 qm
SAKRAVATION
8-316

3,0

5,0

16 qm

Loyal
Parking

8-311

4,0

4,0

103,79 qm

Aussteller-
fachforum I

"Stadt, Land,
KOMMUNALE"

8-505
13,3

7,5

11,5

189,61 qm
Gastronomiebereich

8-624

20 qm

Abfallhai
Deutsch-

land
8-525

5,0

4,0

9 qm

O-Spring
Spritzguß

Müller
8-610

3,0

12 qm

molitor
produkte

8-323

4,0

3,0


